Industry Applications
Automotive
• Body gap inspection
• Width measurement
• Rivet detection
• Position inspection
• Welding/Solder profiles
Semiconductor

Q35I-E-02                  Note: Specifications are subject to change.                          © 2008 Omron Electronics LLC                                     Printed in U.S.A.
Versatile ZG Laser Sensor offers diverse measurement functions
Ordering Information
Accurate and wide range of Sensor Heads
Sensor Head Selection
• Flexible for many advanced profile measurements
• Conduct 4 measurements simultaneously using any of the 18 tools available for each measurement
Step Edge and Width Step from base surface Height Others (Angle, Area, Calc.)
Sensing Method Measurement Distance
Height               Width (Typ.)
Resolution
Height             Width
Cable Length Model Number List Price
Diffuse reflection 210630 mm 70 mm 10 µm 111 µm 0.5 m ZG-WDS70 0.5M $12,850
210630 mm 70 mm 10 µm 111 µm 2 m ZG-WDS70 2M $12,900
Diffuse reflection 100612 mm 22 mm 3 µm 33 µm 0.5 m ZG-WDS22 0.5M $7,400
100612 mm 22 mm 3 µm 33 µm 2 m ZG-WDS22 2M $7,450
Diffuse reflection 5063 mm 8 mm 1 µm 13 µm 0.5 m ZG-WDS8T 0.5M $8,200
5063 mm 8 mm 1 µm 13 µm 2 m ZG-WDS8T 2M $8,250
Regular reflection 2060.5 mm 3 mm 0.2 µm 5 µm 0.5 m ZG-WDS3T 0.5M $8,950
2060.5 mm 3 mm 0.2 µm 5 µm 2 m ZG-WDS3T 2M $9,000
Sensing Heads
Power Supply Communication Ports Output Type Smart Monitor Software for PC Model Number List Price
24 VDC One each, USB 2.0 Mini B and
RS-232C
NPN, 50 mA at 30 VDC Included ZG-WDC11A $5,250
No ZG-WDC11 $5,000
PNP, 50 mA at 30 VDC Included ZG-WDC41A $5,250
No ZG-WDC41 $5,000
Sensor Controllers
Sold by AA Electric 1-800-237-8274 Lakeland, FL • Lawrenceville, GA • East Rutherford, NJ www.aaelectriconline.com